5/5

Contribution Information:

"Faithful Fivers"

Denver Area Central Committee of AA

Faithful Fivers "When we meet and defeat the temptation to take large gifts, we are only being prudent. But when we are generous with the hat, we give a token that we are grateful for our blessings and evidence that we are eager to share what we have found with those who still suffer." -Bill W.

Every single AA service is designed to make 12th Step work possible. As a **Faithful Fiver** your personal contributions can and will make our vital services possible. You can start with a minimum monthly contribution of \$5.00 or more.

Date:

	Monthly Quarterly Annually
	te: No AA member can contribute more than \$3000 per year)
_ V / /	
Yes! I wa	nt to participate in the Faithful Fivers Club
	ber a current member a returning member
Payment Plan:I	Date:
Amount \$	Monthly Quarterly Annually
Name	
Address	
City	Zip

Denver Area Central Committee
2926 Zuni St., Suite 202 * Denver, CO * 80211
Telephone: 303-322-4440 * www.daccaa.org
(Keep the top half for your records)